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Challenge Poseidon n°2
Luxembourg, 22/3/2025

Epreuve 10 Messieurs, 25m Libre Cat. générale
22/03/2025 Liste résultats
Points: Rudolph Table 2022

Rang AN Temps Pts

Cat. générale

1. NARDAI, Aron 15 Swimming Luxembourg 21.22
2. DMYTRIIEV, Platon 14 Swimming Luxembourg 22.95
3. KAYIKCI, emre 16 Swimming Luxembourg 23.41
4. SAIB, Ryan 16 Swimming Luxembourg 23.50
5. THIELEN, Lauris 16 Swimming Luxembourg 23.72
6. TREVINO, Juan 18 Swimming Luxembourg 24.20
7. CARNEVALE MERINO, Fabio 15 Swimming Luxembourg 25.00
8. ANTCHOUE AYENOUE, Evan-Alexandre17 Swimming Luxembourg 26.41
9. CIOACA, Robert 15 Swimming Luxembourg 27.43

10. XIA, Rongbei 16 Swimming Luxembourg 27.80
11. FOURNELLE, Benjamin 16 Swimming Luxembourg 28.42
12. BARBIERI, Matteo Li 17 Swimming Luxembourg 28.45
13. RIERA ALTHMAN, Domenico 17 Swimming Luxembourg 29.07
14. KOVALEV, Aleksei 15 Swimming Luxembourg 29.86
15. FERNANDEZ, Erik 18 Swimming Luxembourg 29.89
16. DEL PUPPO, Riccardo 16 Swimming Luxembourg 29.92
17. ANGADI, Arnav 14 Swimming Luxembourg 30.40
18. GRINER, Robin 16 Swimming Luxembourg 31.50
19. GRINER, Thomas 16 Swimming Luxembourg 31.82
20. GAVRAILOV, Jonathan 16 Swimming Luxembourg 32.09
21. JAGER, Theo 15 Swimming Luxembourg 32.34
22. HERBÉ, Auguste 15 Swimming Luxembourg 32.40
23. JOHNSTON, Frederick 16 Swimming Luxembourg 32.98
24. JAJU, Riansh 16 Swimming Luxembourg 33.02
25. TREVINO, Jorge 18 Swimming Luxembourg 33.16
26. MAACK CHEVALLIER, Aksel 18 Swimming Luxembourg 33.50
27. MAROZZI, Lucio 16 Swimming Luxembourg 34.14
28. MONROS WANG, Miquel 18 Swimming Luxembourg 34.25
29. SOLSKYY, Adam 16 Swimming Luxembourg 34.63
30. RISTA, Arber 15 Swimming Luxembourg 37.20
31. MARX, Noe 17 Swimming Luxembourg 37.98
32. EHINGER, Auguste 19 Swimming Luxembourg 46.55

6 ans

1. EHINGER, Auguste 19 Swimming Luxembourg 46.55

7 ans

1. TREVINO, Juan 18 Swimming Luxembourg 24.20
2. FERNANDEZ, Erik 18 Swimming Luxembourg 29.89
3. TREVINO, Jorge 18 Swimming Luxembourg 33.16
4. MAACK CHEVALLIER, Aksel 18 Swimming Luxembourg 33.50
5. MONROS WANG, Miquel 18 Swimming Luxembourg 34.25

8 ans

1. ANTCHOUE AYENOUE, Evan-Alexandre17 Swimming Luxembourg 26.41
2. BARBIERI, Matteo Li 17 Swimming Luxembourg 28.45
3. RIERA ALTHMAN, Domenico 17 Swimming Luxembourg 29.07
4. MARX, Noe 17 Swimming Luxembourg 37.98
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Challenge Poseidon n°2
Luxembourg, 22/3/2025

Epreuve 10, Messieurs, 25m Libre

9 ans

1. KAYIKCI, emre 16 Swimming Luxembourg 23.41
2. SAIB, Ryan 16 Swimming Luxembourg 23.50
3. THIELEN, Lauris 16 Swimming Luxembourg 23.72
4. XIA, Rongbei 16 Swimming Luxembourg 27.80
5. FOURNELLE, Benjamin 16 Swimming Luxembourg 28.42
6. DEL PUPPO, Riccardo 16 Swimming Luxembourg 29.92
7. GRINER, Robin 16 Swimming Luxembourg 31.50
8. GRINER, Thomas 16 Swimming Luxembourg 31.82
9. GAVRAILOV, Jonathan 16 Swimming Luxembourg 32.09

10. JOHNSTON, Frederick 16 Swimming Luxembourg 32.98
11. JAJU, Riansh 16 Swimming Luxembourg 33.02
12. MAROZZI, Lucio 16 Swimming Luxembourg 34.14
13. SOLSKYY, Adam 16 Swimming Luxembourg 34.63

10 ans

1. NARDAI, Aron 15 Swimming Luxembourg 21.22
2. CARNEVALE MERINO, Fabio 15 Swimming Luxembourg 25.00
3. CIOACA, Robert 15 Swimming Luxembourg 27.43
4. KOVALEV, Aleksei 15 Swimming Luxembourg 29.86
5. JAGER, Theo 15 Swimming Luxembourg 32.34
6. HERBÉ, Auguste 15 Swimming Luxembourg 32.40
7. RISTA, Arber 15 Swimming Luxembourg 37.20

11 ans

1. DMYTRIIEV, Platon 14 Swimming Luxembourg 22.95
2. ANGADI, Arnav 14 Swimming Luxembourg 30.40


